
$2,499,000

420 SW 128TH AVE MIAMI FL 33184
https://miamiluxuryhomes.org

Fantastic opportunity to own a special & unique estate w/ an
impressive 5 bdrm/ 4.5 bath main home & 2 bdrm/ 2 bath +
office guest house on a sprawling acre lot. New roof, impact
windows/doors. Grand entry w/ double porte cochere. Open living
rm w/ vaulted ceilings. Split bdrm plan w/ large primary suite, […]

• 8 beds
• 7 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 5519 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 6

Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 8 beds Bathrooms: 7 baths

Area: 5519 sq ft Year built: 1989



Property Features
Exterior Features: Fence,Security/High
Impact Doors,Patio

Interior Features: Bidet,Bedroom on Main
Level,Breakfast Area,Dining Area,Separate/Formal
Dining Room,Dual Sinks,Entrance
Foyer,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-In Closet(s)

Laundry Features: In Garage Window Features: Blinds,Sliding,Impact Glass

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool Lot Features: <1 Acre

Parking Features: Attached
Carport,Attached,Circular
Driveway,Covered,Garage

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Gas
Range,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Architectural Style:
Detached,Mediterranean,One Story

Carport Spaces: 2

Carport Y/N: 1 Construction Materials: Block

Cooling: Central Air,Ceiling
Fan(s),Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1

Covered Spaces: 4 Flooring: Marble,Tile,Wood

Furnished: Unfurnished Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central,Electric

Heating Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: No Pet Restrictions,Yes

Sewer: Septic Tank View: Garden,Other,Pool

Patio and Porch Features: Patio Roof: Barrel

Water Source: Public Attached Garage Y/N: 1

Stories: 1 Utilities: Cable Available

Property details
Total Building Area: 6208 Direction Faces: East

Subdivision Name: ROSADO SUB Lot Size Square Feet: 40392

Parcel Number: 30-49-02-031-0080 Possession: Closing & Funding

Living Area Source: Appraiser Lot Size Area: 40392

Location Details



County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Elementary School: Douglas

Middle/Junior School: Paul Bell High School: Braddock G. Holmes

Zoning Description: 2300

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 14125 Tax Year:

2023

Tax Legal Description: ROSADO SUB PB 133-42 LOT 8 BLK 1 LOT SIZE 40343
SQ FT OR 14021-2664 0389 1

Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 30 Public

Survey
Section:
2

Syndication Remarks: Special estate w/ 5 bdrm/ 4.5 bath main home & 2 bdrm/ 2 bath + office guest house on sprawling acre lot. Year
Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.vr-360-tour.com/e/a34BjRhEWq4/e?hide_background_audio=true&hide_e3play=true&hide_logo=true&hide_nadir=true&hidelive=false

Courtesy of
Office Name: BHHS EWM Realty


